Vehicle SCAG689X05K U111756

Characteristic Description Option Code Option Code Description
VC: Country of usage UK

VC: Interior Environment LLT ATMOSPHERIC INTERIOR SCHEME
VC: Header Colours LE1R29

VC: Header Colours LLIHK

VC: Header Colours LL2R5

VC: Header Paint Colour YR29 Arctic White

VC: Header interior Colour RBHK Leather Baby Blue

VC: Interior Modules LMOR5

VC: Interior Modules LM1HK

VC: Interior Modules LM2HK

VC: Interior Modules LM3HK

VC: Interior Modules LM8R5

VC: Interior Modules LM9R5

VC: Interior Modules LMAHK

VC: Interior Modules LMBHK

VC: Interior Modules LMCHK

VC: Interior Modules LMDHK

VC: Interior Modules LMFHK

VC: Interior Modules LMKHK

VC: Interior Modules LMLHK

VC: Interior Modules LMPHK

VC: Interior Modules LMSHK

VC: Interior Modules LMTRS

VC: Interior Modules LMUHK

VC: Interior Modules LMWR5

VC: Interior Modules LMXR5

VC: Interior Modules LMYRS

VC: Model TV42

VC: Vehicle dealer Options 1DE EU6 RDE- Standard Exhaust Emis
VC: Vehicle dealer Options 2VB Tyre Pressure Monitor

VC: Vehicle dealer Options 319 Universal garage door opener
VC: Vehicle dealer Options 322 Comfort entry system

VC: Vehicle dealer Options 402 Panorama sunroof

VC: Vehicle dealer Options 420 Rear Privacy Glass

VC: Vehicle dealer Options 453 Front ventilated seats

VC: Vehicle dealer Options 454 Front and rear ventilated seat
VC: Vehicle dealer Options 460 Individual Seat configuration
VC: Vehicle dealer Options 477 Extended Veneer Centre Line
VC: Vehicle dealer Options 4HC Heated Passenger Surround
VC: Vehicle dealer Options ANM Ambient Air Package

VC: Vehicle dealer Options 4T6 Rear Massage Seats

VC: Vehicle dealer Options 4T7 Front Massage Seats

VC: Vehicle dealer Options 508 Park Distance Control (PDC)
VC: Vehicle dealer Options 5AC High-beam assistance

VC: Vehicle dealer Options 5AS Driving Assistant

VC: Vehicle dealer Options 5DF Active Cruise Control with Sto
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5DL
S5DP
5GB
601
609
610
654
6AE
6AF
6AK
6AM
6FR
6NW
6UK
6WD
812
853
880
8KL
8R9
8S2
8S3
902
998
LOEHK
L1T
L2E
L2R
L5A
LAPR1
LASR1
LAV
LCP
LESHK
LwC
ROW
RA1
RA4
RAS
RAE
RAP
RBT
RBY
RC5
RC7
REK
RFR
RHL
RL3R5
RM3
RP9

Surround View

Park Assistant

Stolen Vehicle Tracking

TV function

Navigation system

Head-Up Display

DAB tuner

Teleservices

Legal emergency call
Connected Drive Services
Real Time Traffic Information
Rear Theatre Configuration
Telephony with wireless chargi
Night Vision with pedestrian r
WiFi Hotspot Preparation
Country Spec GB/lIre
Language version English
English Owners Handbook
Oil-service interval 15.000 km
Refrigerant

Coding of alarm signal
Automatic lock when driving
Press vehicle preparation
Control of launch int demands

VISIBLE VIN PLAQUE

RR Monogram Embossed to all He
Boot Preparation

SOE EMBOSSING DOORS

INSTR PANEL TOP STITCH
SINGLE COACHLINE TWIN PO

VEN. OP PALDAO

22" Fully Polished Wheels
Picnic tables

Enhanced Clock Face
Lambswool footmats
Extended leather headlining
Veneered steering wheel spokes
llluminated Treadplate - "Cull
Automatic Door Close
Polished Stainless Steel Tread
Wood Panelling

Rear sheer curtains in Black
Body coloured wheel centres
Chevron Wood

Chrome plated visible exhausts
Exterior Stainless Steel Packa
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Vehicle dealer Options

Vehicle dealer Options

Vehicle dealer Options

Vehicle Packages

Vehicle Packages

PAK code

Production Week YYYYMMWW

RPE

RSF

Z9C

Z02

Z0G
00006
20190520

Rolls-Royce Bespoke Audio
Fixed Rear Seat Middle Console
Standard Spirit of Ecstasy
Driver Assistance Systems
Immersive Seating with Centre



