

## Vehicle SCA689X05KU111756

Characteristic Description	Option Code	Option Code Description
VC: Country of usage	UK	
VC: Interior Environment	LLT	ATMOSPHERIC INTERIOR SCHEME
VC: Header Colours	LE1R29	
VC: Header Colours	LL1HK	
VC: Header Colours	LL2R5	
VC: Header Paint Colour	YR29	Arctic White
VC: Header interior Colour	RBHK	Leather Baby Blue
VC: Interior Modules	LM0R5	
VC: Interior Modules	LM1HK	
VC: Interior Modules	LM2HK	
VC: Interior Modules	LM3HK	
VC: Interior Modules	LM8R5	
VC: Interior Modules	LM9R5	
VC: Interior Modules	LMAHK	
VC: Interior Modules	LMBHK	
VC: Interior Modules	LMCHK	
VC: Interior Modules	LMDHK	
VC: Interior Modules	LMFHK	
VC: Interior Modules	LMKHK	
VC: Interior Modules	LMLHK	
VC: Interior Modules	LMPHK	
VC: Interior Modules	LMSHK	
VC: Interior Modules	LMTR5	
VC: Interior Modules	LMUHK	
VC: Interior Modules	LMWR5	
VC: Interior Modules	LMXR5	
VC: Interior Modules	LMYR5	
VC: Model	TV42	
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	1DE	EU6 RDE- Standard Exhaust Emis
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	2VB	Tyre Pressure Monitor
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	319	Universal garage door opener
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	322	Comfort entry system
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	402	Panorama sunroof
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	420	Rear Privacy Glass
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	453	Front ventilated seats
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	454	Front and rear ventilated seat
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	460	Individual Seat configuration
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	477	Extended Veneer Centre Line
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	4HC	Heated Passenger Surround
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	4NM	Ambient Air Package
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	4T6	Rear Massage Seats
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	4T7	Front Massage Seats
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	508	Park Distance Control (PDC)
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	5AC	High-beam assistance
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	5AS	Driving Assistant
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	5DF	Active Cruise Control with Sto

VC: Vehicle dealer Options	5DL	Surround View
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	5DP	Park Assistant
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	5GB	Stolen Vehicle Tracking
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	601	TV function
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	609	Navigation system
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	610	Head-Up Display
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	654	DAB tuner
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	6AE	Teleservices
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	6AF	Legal emergency call
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	6AK	Connected Drive Services
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	6AM	Real Time Traffic Information
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	6FR	Rear Theatre Configuration
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	6NW	Telephony with wireless charging
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	6UK	Night Vision with pedestrian r
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	6WD	WiFi Hotspot Preparation
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	812	Country Spec GB/Ire
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	853	Language version English
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	880	English Owners Handbook
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	8KL	Oil-service interval 15.000 km
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	8R9	Refrigerant
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	8S2	Coding of alarm signal
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	8S3	Automatic lock when driving
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	902	Press vehicle preparation
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	998	Control of launch int demands
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	L0EHK	
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	L1T	VISIBLE VIN PLAQUE
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	L2E	RR Monogram Embossed to all He
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	L2R	Boot Preparation
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	L5A	SOE EMBOSSING DOORS
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	LAPR1	
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	LASR1	
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	LAV	INSTR PANEL TOP STITCH
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	LCP	SINGLE COACHLINE TWIN PO
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	LE5HK	
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	LWC	VEN. OP PALDAO
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	R9W	22" Fully Polished Wheels
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	RA1	Picnic tables
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	RA4	Enhanced Clock Face
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	RA5	Lambswool footmats
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	RAE	Extended leather headlining
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	RAP	Veneered steering wheel spokes
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	RBT	Illuminated Treadplate - "Cull
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	RBY	Automatic Door Close
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	RC5	Polished Stainless Steel Tread
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	RC7	Wood Panelling
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	REK	Rear sheer curtains in Black
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	RFR	Body coloured wheel centres
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	RHL	Chevron Wood
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	RL3R5	
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	RM3	Chrome plated visible exhausts
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	RP9	Exterior Stainless Steel Packa

VC: Vehicle dealer Options	RPE	Rolls-Royce Bespoke Audio
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	RSF	Fixed Rear Seat Middle Console
VC: Vehicle dealer Options	Z9C	Standard Spirit of Ecstasy
VC: Vehicle Packages	Z02	Driver Assistance Systems
VC: Vehicle Packages	Z0G	Immersive Seating with Centre
VC: PAK code	00006	
VC: Production Week YYYYMMWW	20190520	